Paths of King Nikola |

2003
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28/03/2003 - 30/03/2003 | 468 km |
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GNT CHADWICK Glen Alan
PER BONCA Valter

GNT MIZBANI Ghader

NIP  MORI Simone

PER SVIBEN Sasa

23 starting

NZL19761017
SLO19680317
IRI19750906
ITA19720423
SLO19730110
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PER ROGINA Radoslav
MIC DYRING Rasmus
PER DEMARIN Massimo
PER MAHORIC Mitja

CR0O19790303
DEN19800206
CR0O19790825
SLO19760512



